
No. チーム名 ドライバー1 車名1 ドライバー2 車名2 ドライバー3 車名3

東日本DVISION2015 第２戦 出場チーム名簿年

29 team ワイモン KRB ジオランダー 加藤 正純 78プラド 山野辺 博章 TJラングラー 松竹 新一 ランクル73

4 Team TRAFFIC 幻のかたつむり by GEOLANDAR 日下 憲生 ジムニーW 近藤 嘉一 TJラングラー 山本 克朗 JKラングラー アンリミ

14 チームB・T・M 遠藤 忠 TJラングラー 野口 信幸 ジムニーJB23 白井 優 ランクル80

3 Team TRAFFIC カブト虫 by GEOLANDAR 吉田 孝志 ジムニーW 永沼 圭一郎 チェロキー 三浦 奈津 チェロキー

15 T&T J-CRAWL TOKYO 築地 唯 TJラングラー 諏訪 憲一 JKアンリミ 間嶋 隼人 TJラングラー

22 山嵐 及川建男 ランクル70 今野哲哉 サファリ 斉藤一也 ジムニー

34 GROUND LINE 佐藤 文徳 ランクル60 鈴木 悠也 サファリY61 尾形 正和 ジムニー

17 T&T TriF 森田 豊 TJ 仲 敦 YJ 平山 公達 XJ

18 ワックワックさせるよ～ＬＪジオランダー 金 渉 ランクル 畠山 晋輔 ランクル 佐々木 祐二 ジムニー

16 T&T迷刀まさお君 堀越 勇 TJラングラー 熊田 昌直 XJチェロキー 池之嶌 隼人 XJチェロキー

6 セブンティーコラボ 佐藤 庄一 ランクルプラド 伊関 伸也 ランクル70 佐々木 隆典 ランクル77

30 team ワイモン +shim 新保 誠吾 ジムニーJB23 先崎 利彦 ジープ・ラングラー 二谷 純 ランクル77

5 TeamTRAFFICでんでん虫by GEOLANDAR 羽倉 将志 チェロキー 三浦 美千代 TJラングラー 三浦 和明 グランドチェロキー

10 伊藤板金～黒船来航の巻～ 伊藤 仁 ランクル80 錦織 良太 ランクル80 菅野 哲也 ランクル73

19 日本泥攻団with883 細川 哲也 ランクル73 谷地隆雄 ランクル74 小田康司 ランクル80

23 Yonkus!XL 渡部 和也 ラングラー TJ 山谷 貴弘 ランドクルーザー８０ 佐藤 翔 ジムニー

26 ジオランダー下野四駆会「左組」 三木一夫 CJ-7 石川広美 YJ 三木裕典 XJ

27 team ワイモン Y・T・ジョニー 阿部 恭久 ランクル80 佐藤 隆彦 ランクル77 千葉 智也 ジムニー

28 チームワイモンHDもみ～ 大友 英樹 ランクル76 藤井 純一郎 95プラド 藤村 健治 ランクル76

1 ブラックベリー 内野 泰路 ジープJ57 後藤 茂樹 ジムニーJB33 長南 勝也 ジムニーJA11

8 OFF COURSE ジオランダー 大場 健太 ジムニーJA11 佐藤 勝士 ジムニーJA11 伊東 礼 ジムニーJB33

11 TEAM おだずもっこ by ジオランダー 鈴木 泰行 ジムニー 橋本 裕晃 ジムニー 遠藤 寛庸 ジムニー

20 Peach Cherry 鈴木 晃太 ジムニー 伊東 晃 ジムニー 佐藤 隆 ジムニー

7 Strada.K.T.N.by.GEOLANDAR 狩野 孝栄 ジムニーJA11C 熊谷 陽二 ジムニー 中條 裕弥 ジムニーJB23W

33 アベンジャーズ 橋本 浩太郎 JA１１ジムニー 鈴木 恭介 １１ジムニー 遊佐 幸弥 JA１１ジムニー

25 タートルマウンテン ひまな☆すたーず 相澤 宏明 ジムニー 齋藤 準 ジムニー 佐々木 啓悦 ジムニー

21 OCS茨城byGEOLANDAR 渡辺 和也 ジムニー 鈴木 實 ジムニー 沢畠 奨 ジムニー

12 M・S・S・RACING 高橋 里美 JIMNY 山田 智 JEEP 太田 正 JIMNY

32 AIR JIM あ！Average by ジオランダー 相澤 明紀 ジムニーJA11 和賀 浩二 ジムニーJA11 大柳 智史 ジムニーJA11

13 チームなじらね～ 土田 貴志 ジムニーJA11 小林 靖司 ジムニーJB23 斉藤 直樹 ジムニーJB23

2 Strada 達磨 by GEOLANDAR 木村 洋 ジムニー 菅原 一広 ジムニー 木村 保 ジムニー

9 達磨トリオ 阿部 徹 ジムニー 加藤 洋人 ジムニー 千葉 裕之 ジムニー
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21Team TRAFFIC 幻のかたつむ 02'49.53 20 18 38 01'43.44 20 21 41 03'26.16 20 21 41 1201 1 1 17510

9team ワイモン KRB ジオランダ 05'25.53 12 27 39 03'21.94 9 27 36 05'16.13 15 27 42 1176 9 3 27660

11Team TRAFFIC カブト虫 by 04'1.47 17 21 38 02'10.92 17 21 38 04'13.84 17 21 38 1142 2 2 37380

29山嵐 05'13.06 14 21 35 02'22.46 15 24 39 06'14.00 14 18 32 1064 3 4 47520

1T&T J-CRAWL TOKYO 07'5.97 7 24 31 03'27.90 8 27 35 06'56.00 10 27 37 10311 10 8 57775

20T&T迷刀まさお君 07'3.81 9 24 33 05'13.22 1 27 28 07'17.38 9 18 27 889 17 9 67520

16T&T TriF 07'11.47 6 21 27 04'13.09 4 27 31 06'32.45 12 18 30 8812 14 6 77463

28日本泥攻団with883 04'28.50 15 27 42 03'5.43 12 27 39 813 6 87965

23team ワイモン +shim 05'17.75 13 27 40 05'8.80 2 27 29 09'30.72 6 6 12 815 16 12 97340

4チームB・T・M 02'57.76 14 27 41 06'45.56 11 27 38 794 7 107395

2GROUND LINE 09'14.00 3 18 6 15 03'42.00 5 27 32 06'20.72 13 18 31 7815 13 5 117750

26ジオランダー下野四駆会「左 05'58.97 11 27 6 32 03'20.43 10 27 37 697 8 127410

27team ワイモン Y・T・ジョニー 07'5.47 8 27 35 03'30.75 6 27 33 6810 12 137810

5ワックワックさせるよ～ＬＪジオラ 03'20.34 11 27 38 09'25.11 7 21 28 667 11 147645

24チームワイモンHDもみ～ 06'22.52 10 21 31 05'1.35 3 27 30 618 15 158130

25Yonkus!XL 08'2.64 4 18 3 19 02'59.14 13 27 40 5914 5 167303

6セブンティーコラボ 03'28.00 7 27 34 09'2.60 8 12 20 5411 10 177340

32TeamTRAFFICでんでん虫by 07'37.28 5 15 20 06'1.02 0 27 27 4713 18 187595

15伊藤板金～黒船来航の巻～ 07'40.68 0 21 21 2119 198190

10M・S・S・RACING 03'37.34 13 27 40 02'12.32 20 27 47 04'32.84 14 21 35 1226430 5 1 4 1

12OFF COURSE ジオランダー 02'54.16 17 27 44 05'1.75 7 27 34 03'54.73 17 27 44 1226315 2 11 2 2

8ブラックベリー 05'0.92 8 27 35 03'52.73 9 27 36 03'36.72 20 27 47 1186092 10 9 1 3

17TEAM おだずもっこ by ジオラ 03'59.57 11 27 38 03'40.40 10 27 37 04'11.10 15 27 42 1176320 7 8 3 4

30AIR JIM あ！Average by ジオラ 03'31.03 14 27 41 02'24.74 15 27 42 07'33.52 8 27 3 32 1156080 4 3 10 5

31OCS茨城byGEOLANDAR 05'4.30 7 27 34 02'34.22 14 27 41 06'47.84 9 27 36 1116135 11 4 9 6

13タートルマウンテン ひまな☆す 04'11.34 10 27 3 34 04'16.40 8 27 35 04'45.08 13 27 3 37 1066050 8 10 5 7

3チームなじらね～ 07'42.81 5 21 26 05'22.46 6 27 33 07'35.91 7 21 28 876530 13 12 11 8

22Strada.K.T.N.by.GEOLANDAR 02'0.43 20 27 47 05'6.06 11 27 38 856315 1 7 9

33Peach Cherry 02'16.60 17 27 44 04'51.47 12 27 39 836770 2 6 10

14えあじむヘイ！オイラーズｂｙじ 03'6.16 15 27 42 03'8.60 13 27 40 826335 3 5 11

19アベンジャーズ 03'55.09 12 27 39 06'21.66 10 27 37 766160 6 8 12

7Strada 達磨 by GEOLANDAR 04'52.34 9 27 36 03'22.73 12 27 39 756755 9 6 13

18達磨トリオ 05'4.45 6 27 33 03'40.33 11 27 38 716750 12 7 14
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28日本泥攻団with883 04'28.50 15 27 42379651
23team ワイモン +shim 05'17.75 13 27 40573402
9team ワイモン KRB ジオランダ 05'25.53 12 27 39676603
21Team TRAFFIC 幻のかたつむ 02'49.53 20 18 38175104
11Team TRAFFIC カブト虫 by 04'1.47 17 21 38273805
27team ワイモン Y・T・ジョニー 07'5.47 8 27 351078106
29山嵐 05'13.06 14 21 35475207
20T&T迷刀まさお君 07'3.81 9 24 33975208
26ジオランダー下野四駆会「左 05'58.97 11 27 6 32774109
24チームワイモンHDもみ～ 06'22.52 10 21 318813010
1T&T J-CRAWL TOKYO 07'5.97 7 24 3111777511
16T&T TriF 07'11.47 6 21 2712746312
32TeamTRAFFICでんでん虫by 07'37.28 5 15 2013759513
25Yonkus!XL 08'2.64 4 18 3 1914730314
2GROUND LINE 09'14.00 3 18 6 1515775015
6セブンティーコラボ 7340DNF
15伊藤板金～黒船来航の巻～ 8190DNF
4チームB・T・M 7395DNF
5ワックワックさせるよ～ＬＪジオラ 7645DNF
22Strada.K.T.N.by.GEOLANDAR 02'0.43 20 27 476315 11
12OFF COURSE ジオランダー 02'54.16 17 27 446315 22
14えあじむヘイ！オイラーズｂｙじ 03'6.16 15 27 426335 33
30AIR JIM あ！Average by ジオラ 03'31.03 14 27 416080 44
10M・S・S・RACING 03'37.34 13 27 406430 55
19アベンジャーズ 03'55.09 12 27 396160 66
17TEAM おだずもっこ by ジオラ 03'59.57 11 27 386320 77
7Strada 達磨 by GEOLANDAR 04'52.34 9 27 366755 98
8ブラックベリー 05'0.92 8 27 356092 109
31OCS茨城byGEOLANDAR 05'4.30 7 27 346135 1110
13タートルマウンテン ひまな☆す 04'11.34 10 27 3 346050 811
18達磨トリオ 05'4.45 6 27 336750 1212
3チームなじらね～ 07'42.81 5 21 266530 1313
33Peach Cherry 6770DNF
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21Team TRAFFIC 幻のかたつむ 01'43.44 20 21 41175101
4チームB・T・M 02'57.76 14 27 41473952
25Yonkus!XL 02'59.14 13 27 40573033
28日本泥攻団with883 03'5.43 12 27 39679654
29山嵐 02'22.46 15 24 39375205
5ワックワックさせるよ～ＬＪジオラ 03'20.34 11 27 38776456
11Team TRAFFIC カブト虫 by 02'10.92 17 21 38273807
26ジオランダー下野四駆会「左 03'20.43 10 27 37874108
9team ワイモン KRB ジオランダ 03'21.94 9 27 36976609
1T&T J-CRAWL TOKYO 03'27.9 8 27 3510777510
6セブンティーコラボ 03'28 7 27 3411734011
27team ワイモン Y・T・ジョニー 03'30.75 6 27 3312781012
2GROUND LINE 03'42 5 27 3213775013
16T&T TriF 04'13.09 4 27 3114746314
24チームワイモンHDもみ～ 05'1.35 3 27 3015813015
23team ワイモン +shim 05'8.8 2 27 2916734016
20T&T迷刀まさお君 05'13.22 1 27 2817752017
32TeamTRAFFICでんでん虫by 06'1.02 0 27 2718759518
15伊藤板金～黒船来航の巻～ 07'40.68 0 21 2119819019
10M・S・S・RACING 02'12.32 20 27 476430 11
33Peach Cherry 02'16.6 17 27 446770 22
30AIR JIM あ！Average by ジオラ 02'24.74 15 27 426080 33
31OCS茨城byGEOLANDAR 02'34.22 14 27 416135 44
14えあじむヘイ！オイラーズｂｙじ 03'8.6 13 27 406335 55
7Strada 達磨 by GEOLANDAR 03'22.73 12 27 396755 66
18達磨トリオ 03'40.33 11 27 386750 77
17TEAM おだずもっこ by ジオラ 03'40.4 10 27 376320 88
8ブラックベリー 03'52.73 9 27 366092 99
13タートルマウンテン ひまな☆す 04'16.4 8 27 356050 1010
12OFF COURSE ジオランダー 05'1.75 7 27 346315 1111
3チームなじらね～ 05'22.46 6 27 336530 1212
22Strada.K.T.N.by.GEOLANDAR 6315DNF
19アベンジャーズ 6160DNF
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9team ワイモン KRB ジオランダ 05'16.13 15 27 42376601
21Team TRAFFIC 幻のかたつむ 03'26.16 20 21 41175102
4チームB・T・M 06'45.56 11 27 38773953
11Team TRAFFIC カブト虫 by 04'13.84 17 21 38273804
1T&T J-CRAWL TOKYO 06'56.00 10 27 37877755
29山嵐 06'14.00 14 18 32475206
2GROUND LINE 06'20.72 13 18 31577507
16T&T TriF 06'32.45 12 18 30674638
5ワックワックさせるよ～ＬＪジオラ 09'25.11 7 21 281176459
20T&T迷刀まさお君 07'17.38 9 18 279752010
6セブンティーコラボ 09'2.60 8 12 2010734011
23team ワイモン +shim 09'30.72 6 6 1212734012
32TeamTRAFFICでんでん虫by 7595DNF
15伊藤板金～黒船来航の巻～ 8190DNF
28日本泥攻団with883 7965DNF
25Yonkus!XL 7303DNF
26ジオランダー下野四駆会「左 7410DNF
27team ワイモン Y・T・ジョニー 7810DNF
24チームワイモンHDもみ～ 8130DNF
8ブラックベリー 03'36.72 20 27 476092 11
12OFF COURSE ジオランダー 03'54.73 17 27 446315 22
17TEAM おだずもっこ by ジオラ 04'11.10 15 27 426320 33
33Peach Cherry 04'51.47 12 27 396770 64
22Strada.K.T.N.by.GEOLANDAR 05'6.06 11 27 386315 75
19アベンジャーズ 06'21.66 10 27 376160 86
13タートルマウンテン ひまな☆す 04'45.08 13 27 3 376050 57
31OCS茨城byGEOLANDAR 06'47.84 9 27 366135 98
10M・S・S・RACING 04'32.84 14 21 356430 49
30AIR JIM あ！Average by ジオラ 07'33.52 8 27 3 326080 1010
3チームなじらね～ 07'35.91 7 21 286530 1111
7Strada 達磨 by GEOLANDAR 6755DNF
18達磨トリオ 6750DNF
14えあじむヘイ！オイラーズｂｙじ 6335DNF


